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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 2 : 0 1 1.648,00 1648 1648
2 BV Wusterwitz 2 : 0 1 1.587,00 1587 1587
3 BSV Britz 2 : 0 1 1.583,00 1583 1583
4 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 2 : 0 1 1.521,00 1521 1521
5 Kolkwitzer SV 0 : 0 0 0
6 RSV Jänkendorf I 0 : 0 0 0
7 BSV Blumberg 0 : 2 1 1.520,00 1520 1520
8 Dresdner SV 1910 0 : 2 1 1.508,00 1508 1508
9 SV Neuzauche 06 II 0 : 2 1 1.503,00 1503 1503

10 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 0 : 2 1 1.502,00 1502 1502

Rangliste:
1 Ruppin, Enrico Bus1 1 304,00
2 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 1 302,00
3 Krüger, Dirk Bus1 1 300,00
4 Noetzel, Enrico Bus1 1 295,00
5 Peykow, Sebastian Bri1 1 293,00
6 Kanter, Stephan Blu1 1 292,00
7 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 1 290,00
8 Reich, Sven Wus1 1 285,00
9 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 1 284,00

10 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 1 278,00
11 Zimmermann, Lutz Blu1 1 276,00
12 Domaratius, Rigo Lim1 1 274,00
13 Opitz, Olaf NZ2 1 272,00
14 Schwuchow, Marco Bus1 1 270,00
15 Juhrig, Karsten Dsv1 1 268,00
16 Juchert, David Net2 1 268,00
17 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 1 267,00
18 Striegnitz, Daniel Lim1 1 267,00
19 Petsch, Thomas Dsv1 1 267,00
20 Brettschneider, Jens Net2 1 265,00
21 Stopp, Kirsten Lim1 1 261,00
22 Andert, Christian Net2 1 261,00
23 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 1 258,00
24 Maasch, Holger Bri1 1 258,00
25 Pietsch, Sven Net2 1 253,00
26 Hoch, Mario Wus1 1 253,00
27 Moritz, Stefan Bri1 1 250,00
28 Hänsch, Nico Dsv1 1 250,00
29 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 1 249,00
30 Hampicke, Thomas Net2 1 249,00
31 Frenzel, Stefan Dsv1 1 247,00
32 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 1 245,00
33 Radlow, Karsten NZ2 1 245,00
34 Ebel, Uwe Bus1 1 245,00
35 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 1 244,00
36 Schulze, Isabel Lim1 1 242,00
37 Brückner, Mike Lim1 1 242,00
38 Kaschig, Alexander Dsv1 1 241,00
39 Idczak, Jörg Bus1 1 234,00
40 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 1 232,00
41 Juchert, Sven Net2 1 225,00
42 Weidner, Martin Lim1 1 216,00
43 Schultz, Mike Wus1 1 208,00
44 Hornig, Mario Bri1 1 202,00
45 Gericke, Degenhard Blu1 1 200,00

Ergebnisse:

SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 1648 Dresdner SV 1910 1508
Idczak, Jörg 126 234 234 Frenzel, Stefan 123 247 247
Krüger, Dirk 156 300 534 Juhrig, Karsten 126 268 515
Noetzel, Enrico 125 295 829 Kaschig, Alexander 129 241 756
Schwuchow, Marco 138 270 1099 Branig, Matthias (2) 131 235 991
Ebel, Uwe 112 245 1344 Petsch, Thomas 117 267 1258
Ruppin, Enrico 161 304 1648 Hänsch, Nico 112 250 1508

BV Wusterwitz 1587 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 1502
Hoch, Mario 115 253 253 Stopp, Kirsten 117 261 261
Reich, Sven 144 285 538 Weidner, Martin 114 216 477
Wolff, Bernd 136 267 805 Brückner, Mike 115 242 719
Schultz, Mike 112 208 1013 Striegnitz, Daniel 142 267 986
Jaschke, Frank 144 284 1297 Schulze, Isabel 132 242 1228
Jaschke, Jens 138 290 1587 Domaratius, Rigo 125 274 1502

BSV Blumberg 1520 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 1521
Seppelt, Tino 119 245 245 Juchert, David 136 268 268
Gericke, Degenhard 87 200 445 Hampicke, Thomas 123 249 517
Kaul, Uwe 143 249 694 Pietsch, Sven 146 253 770
Kanter, Stephan 140 292 986 Brettschneider, Jens 130 265 1035
Schmidt, Frank 132 258 1244 Andert, Christian 136 261 1296
Zimmermann, Lutz 140 276 1520 Juchert, Sven 115 225 1521

BSV Britz 1583 SV Neuzauche 06 II 1503
Maasch, Holger 129 258 258 Radlow, Karsten 123 245 245
Moritz, Stefan 122 250 508 Kaul, Torsten 109 244 489
Peykow, Sebastian 151 293 801 Opitz, Olaf 136 272 761
Hornig, Mario 105 202 1003 Welde, Ian 133 261 1022
Maiwald, Richard 142 302 1305 Schröder, Alexander 138 249 1271
Flöhr, Uwe 122 278 1583 Neumann, Uwe 108 232 1503
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